DATE
Thursday, September 5, 2024
Thursday, September 5, 2024
Thursday, September 5, 2024
Thursday, September 5, 2024
Thursday, September 5, 2024
Thursday, September 5, 2024
Thursday, September 5, 2024
Thursday, September 5, 2024
Thursday, September 5, 2024
Thursday, September 5, 2024
Thursday, September 5, 2024
Thursday, September 5, 2024
Thursday, September 5, 2024
Thursday, September 5, 2024
Thursday, September 5, 2024
Thursday, September 5, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024

TIME
6:00 PM
7:35PM
6:00 PM
7:35PM
6:00 PM
7:50 PM
6:00 PM
7:50 PM
6:00 PM
7:50 PM
6:00 PM
7:20 PM
5:45PM
5:45PM
5:45PM
5:45PM
9:00 AM
10:45 AM
12:30 PM
2:00PM
9:00 AM
10:45 AM
12:30 PM
2:15PM
3:45PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00PM
4:45PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:45PM
4:45PM

DIVISION
08U
08U
07U
07U
09U
09U
10U
10U

11U&12U

11U&12U
06U
06U
04U
04U
05U
05U
08U
08U

PREMIER

PREMIER
07U
07U
07U

PREMIER

PREMIER
09U
09U
09U

PREMIER

PREMIER
10U
10U

PREMIER

PREMIER

PREMIER

VISITOR
08U RoughRiders
08U Lake Monsters
07U Cardinals
07U Diamondbacks
09U Chili Peppers
09U Braves
10U Longhorns
10U Braves
11U Cubs
12U Yankees
06U Orioles
06U Tigers
04U Phillies
04U Longhorns
05U Lake Monsters
05U Braves
08U River Bandits
08U Rangers
08U Coppell Cowboys May
08U Coppell Cowboys May
07U Diamondbacks
07U Rangers
07U Rockies
07U Southlake Dragons Cooley
07U Southlake Dragons Cooley
09U Hooks
09U Rangers
09U River Bandits

09U HVABSA Premier Richmond
09U HVABSA Premier Richmond

10U Grasshoppers
10U Rangers
10U Colleyville Premier Trosper
10U Colleyville Premier Trosper
09U TCR Bobcats Hardin

HOME
08U Red Sox
08U Rangers
07U Cubs
07U Rockies
09U Rangers
09U Blue Jays
10U Rangers
10U Grasshoppers
12U RoughRiders
11U Rangers
06U Yankees
06U Cardinals
04U RoughRiders
04U Rangers
05U Mudcats
05U Thunder
08U RoughRiders
08U Red Sox
08U FMYSA Premier Williams
08U FMYSA Premier Williams
07U Cardinals
07U Cubs
07U RoughRiders
07U FMYSA Premier Bieber
07U FMYSA Premier Bieber
09U Chili Peppers
09U Blue Jays
09U Braves
09U FMYSA Premier Kelly
09U FMYSA Premier Kelly
10U Longhorns
10U Red Sox
10U FMYSA Premier Baker
10U FMYSA Premier Baker
09U FMYSA Premier Hadley

VENUE
Bakersfield Park - Field 01
Bakersfield Park - Field 01
Bakersfield Park - Field 02
Bakersfield Park - Field 02
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 04
Bakersfield Park - Field 04
Bakersfield Park - Field 05
Bakersfield Park - Field 05

Glenwick Park
Glenwick Park

Tiger Field - Field 01

Tiger Field - Field 02

Tiger Field - Field 03

Tiger Field - Field 04
Bakersfield Park - Field 01
Bakersfield Park - Field 01
Bakersfield Park - Field 01
Bakersfield Park - Field 01
Bakersfield Park - Field 02
Bakersfield Park - Field 02
Bakersfield Park - Field 02
Bakersfield Park - Field 02
Bakersfield Park - Field 02
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 04
Bakersfield Park - Field 04
Bakersfield Park - Field 04
Bakersfield Park - Field 04
Bakersfield Park - Field 04




DATE
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024

TIME
6:30 PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00PM
4:45PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:15PM
3:15PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:15PM
3:15PM
8:30 AM
9:45 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:30PM
8:30 AM
9:45 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:30PM
9:00 AM
10:15AM
11:30 AM
12:45PM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
9:00 AM

DIVISION
PREMIER
11U&12U
11U&12U
11U&12U
PREMIER
PREMIER
13U&14U INTERLOCK
13U&14U INTERLOCK
TEBA 54/80
TEBA 54/80
TEBA 60/90
TEBA 60/90
TEBA 60/90
TEBA 60/90
SB-6U
SB-8U
SB-8U
SB - 10UK
SB-12U
SB-12U
SB-6U
SB - 8UA
SB-10UC
SB-10UC
SB-12U
SB-12U
MLNTX
MLNTX
MLNTX
MLNTX
MLNTX
06U
06U
06U
04U

VISITOR
09U TCR Bobcats Hardin
12U Yankees
11U River Bandits
12U RoughRiders
11U Argyle Eagles Bunch
11U Argyle Eagles Bunch
14U Corinth Crush Baker
14U Corinth Crush Baker
TEBA Keller Knights Fritz
TEBA Keller Knights Fritz
TEBATriCities Bandits Clark
TEBATriCities Bandits Clark
14U Desperadoes Powell
14U Desperadoes Powell
FMYSA Cheetahs
FMYSA Cheetahs
FMYSA Warriors
SGSAVenom
Roanoke Red Hots
FMYSA Riptides
FMYSA Mighty Flamingos
SGSA Vipers
FMYSA Cheetahs
Roanoke Riptide
FMYSA Dynamite
FMYSA Warriors
Eagles
Mavericks
Rangers
Stars
Jaguars
06U Angels
06U Orioles
06U Yankees
04U Rangers

HOME
09U FMYSA Premier Hadley
12U Bananas
12U Cardinals
11U Rangers
11U FMYSA Premier Carriere
11U FMYSA Premier Carriere
14U FMYSA Rangers
14U FMYSA Rangers
TEBA Texas Rattlers Wylie
TEBA Texas Rattlers Wylie
TEBA Texas Rattlers Brown 14U
TEBA Texas Rattlers Brown 14U
TEBA Texas Rattlers Nelson
TEBA Texas Rattlers Nelson
FMYSA Khaos
FMYSA Mighty Flamingos
FMYSA Cheetahs
FMYSA Lady Jags
FMYSA Warriors
Roanoke Red Hots
Roanoke Red Hots
FMYSA Pink Sox
Roanoke Red Hots
FMYSA Cheetahs
FMYSA Riptides
FMYSA Dynamite
Wildcats
Cowboys
Jaguars R
Dazzle
Marauders
06U RoughRiders
06U Bananas
06U Tigers
04U Thunder

VENUE
Bakersfield Park - Field 04
Bakersfield Park - Field 05
Bakersfield Park - Field 05
Bakersfield Park - Field 05
Bakersfield Park - Field 05
Bakersfield Park - Field 05
Bakersfield Park - Field 07
Bakersfield Park - Field 07
Bakersfield Park - Field 07
Bakersfield Park - Field 07
Bakersfield Park - Field 08
Bakersfield Park - Field 08
Bakersfield Park - Field 08
Bakersfield Park - Field 08
Bakersfield Park - Field 09
Bakersfield Park - Field 09
Bakersfield Park - Field 09
Bakersfield Park - Field 09
Bakersfield Park - Field 09
Bakersfield Park - Field 09
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Bakersfield Park - Field 11

Glenwick Park

Glenwick Park

Glenwick Park
Tiger Field - Field 01




DATE
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Saturday, September 7, 2024
Sunday, September 8, 2024
Sunday, September 8, 2024
Sunday, September 8, 2024
Sunday, September 8, 2024
Sunday, September 8, 2024
Sunday, September 8, 2024
Sunday, September 8, 2024
Sunday, September 8, 2024
Sunday, September 8, 2024
Sunday, September 8, 2024
Sunday, September 8, 2024
Sunday, September 8, 2024
Sunday, September 8, 2024
Sunday, September 8, 2024
Sunday, September 8, 2024
Sunday, September 8, 2024
Monday, September 9, 2024
Monday, September 9, 2024
Monday, September 9, 2024
Monday, September 9, 2024
Monday, September 9, 2024
Monday, September 9, 2024
Monday, September 9, 2024
Monday, September 9, 2024
Monday, September 9, 2024
Monday, September 9, 2024
Monday, September 9, 2024
Monday, September 9, 2024
Monday, September 9, 2024
Monday, September 9, 2024

TIME
10:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:45PM
3:45PM
5:30 PM
12:00 PM
1:45PM
12:00 PM
1:45PM
12:00 PM
2:00PM
4:15PM
6:15PM
12:00 PM
2:00PM
4:15PM
6:15PM
6:00 PM
7:35PM
6:00 PM
7:35PM
6:00 PM
7:50 PM
6:00 PM
7:50 PM
6:00 PM
7:50 PM
6:00 PM
7:20 PM
5:45PM
5:45PM

DIVISION
04U
04U
05U
05U
05U

TEBA
TEBA
TEBA
TEBA
TEBA
TEBA
TEBA
TEBA
HS TEBA
HS TEBA
HS TEBA
HS TEBA
TEBA 54/80
TEBA 54/80
TEBA 54/80
TEBA 54/80
08U
08U
07U
07U
09U
09U
10U
10U
11U&12U
11U&12U
06U
06U
04U
04U

VISITOR
04U RoughRiders
04U Longhorns
05U Mudcats
05U Lake Monsters
05U Thunder
TEBA Texas Rattlers Beavers
TEBA Texas Rattlers Beavers
TEBA Keller Aces
TEBA Keller Aces
TEBA Colleyville Panthers Hewitt
TEBA Colleyville Panthers Hewitt
TEBA Grapevine Corfman
TEBA Grapevine Corfman
HS TEBA Texas Rattlers Nelson Varsity
HS TEBA Texas Rattlers Nelson Varsity
HS TEBA DBBI HS SWEENEY
HS TEBA DBBI HS SWEENEY
TEBA Keller Aces Tenpenny
TEBA Keller Aces Tenpenny
TEBA Keller Panthers
TEBA Keller Panthers
08U RoughRiders
08U River Bandits
07U Rockies
07U RoughRiders
09U Hooks
09U Rangers
10U Rangers
10U Red Sox
11U Rangers
11U River Bandits
06U Bananas
06U RoughRiders
04U Longhorns
04U Rangers

HOME
04U Phillies
04U Party Animals
05U Braves
05U Cubs
05U Lookouts
TEBA Texas Rattlers Wood
TEBA Texas Rattlers Wood
TEBA Texas Rattlers Green
TEBA Texas Rattlers Green
TEBA Texas Rattlers Williams
TEBA Texas Rattlers Williams
TEBA Texas Rattlers Burnett
TEBA Texas Rattlers Burnett
HS TEBA Texas Rattlers JV1
HS TEBA Texas Rattlers JV1
HS TEBA Texas Rattlers JV3
HS TEBA Texas Rattlers JV3
TEBA Texas Rattlers Wylie
TEBA Texas Rattlers Wylie

TEBA Texas Rattlers Weisz 13U
TEBA Texas Rattlers Weisz 13U

08U Lake Monsters
08U Red Sox
07U Diamondbacks
07U Cubs
09U Braves
09U River Bandits
10U Longhorns
10U Braves
12U Yankees
12U RoughRiders
06U Tigers
06U Yankees
04U Thunder
04U RoughRiders

VENUE

Tiger Field - Field 01

Tiger Field - Field 02

Tiger Field - Field 03

Tiger Field - Field 03

Tiger Field - Field 04
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 04
Bakersfield Park - Field 04
Bakersfield Park - Field 05
Bakersfield Park - Field 05
Bakersfield Park - Field 07
Bakersfield Park - Field 07
Bakersfield Park - Field 07
Bakersfield Park - Field 07
Bakersfield Park - Field 08
Bakersfield Park - Field 08
Bakersfield Park - Field 08
Bakersfield Park - Field 08
Bakersfield Park - Field 01
Bakersfield Park - Field 01
Bakersfield Park - Field 02
Bakersfield Park - Field 02
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 04
Bakersfield Park - Field 04
Bakersfield Park - Field 05
Bakersfield Park - Field 05

Glenwick Park
Glenwick Park
Tiger Field - Field 01
Tiger Field - Field 02




DATE
Monday, September 9, 2024
Monday, September 9, 2024
Thursday, September 12, 2024
Thursday, September 12, 2024
Thursday, September 12, 2024
Thursday, September 12, 2024
Thursday, September 12, 2024
Thursday, September 12, 2024
Thursday, September 12, 2024
Thursday, September 12, 2024
Thursday, September 12, 2024
Thursday, September 12, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024

TIME
5:45PM
5:45PM
6:00 PM
7:35PM
6:00 PM
7:50 PM
6:00 PM
7:50 PM
6:00 PM
7:20 PM
5:45PM
5:45PM
9:00 AM
10:45 AM
12:30 PM
2:00PM
9:00 AM
10:45 AM
12:30 PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:45PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:45 AM
12:45PM
2:30PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM

DIVISION
05U
05U
07U
08U
10U
09U

11U&12U

11U&12U
06U
06U
04U
05U
08U
08U

PREMIER

PREMIER
07U
07U
07U
09U
09U
09U
10U
10U

PREMIER

PREMIER

11U&12U

11U&12U
11U&12U
TEBA
TEBA
TEBA
TEBA
13U&14U INTERLOCK
13U&14U INTERLOCK

VISITOR
05U Cubs
05U Lookouts
07U Rangers
08U Rangers
10U Grasshoppers
09U Chili Peppers
12U Cardinals
11U Cubs
06U Orioles
06U Cardinals
04U Phillies
05U Braves
08U Red Sox
08U River Bandits
07U Colleyville Stars Johnson
07U Colleyville Stars Johnson
07U Cubs
07U Rockies
07U Diamondbacks
09U Hooks
09U River Bandits
09U Braves
10U Rangers
10U Longhorns
09U FMYSA Premier Hadley
09U FMYSA Premier Hadley
12U Bananas
11U Rangers
12U RoughRiders
TEBA Texas Rattlers Kenline
TEBA Texas Rattlers Kenline
TEBA Coppell Cowboys Marcom
TEBA Coppell Cowboys Marcom
14U Colleyville Boomsticks
14U Colleyville Boomsticks

HOME
05U Thunder
05U Mudcats
07U Cardinals
08U RoughRiders
10U Red Sox
09U Blue Jays
12U Bananas
11U River Bandits
06U Angels
06U Bananas
04U Party Animals
05U Lake Monsters
08U Lake Monsters
08U Rangers
07U FMYSA Premier Bieber
07U FMYSA Premier Bieber
07U Rangers
07U Cardinals
07U RoughRiders
09U Blue Jays
09U Chili Peppers
09U Rangers
10U Grasshoppers
10U Braves
09U FMYSA Premier Kelly
09U FMYSA Premier Kelly
12U Yankees
11U Cubs
12U Cardinals
TEBA Texas Rattlers Greene
TEBA Texas Rattlers Greene
TEBA Texas Rattlers Weisz 12U
TEBA Texas Rattlers Weisz 12U
14U FMYSA Cubs
14U FMYSA Cubs

VENUE

Tiger Field - Field 03

Tiger Field - Field 04
Bakersfield Park - Field 01
Bakersfield Park - Field 01
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 05
Bakersfield Park - Field 05

Glenwick Park
Glenwick Park

Tiger Field - Field 01

Tiger Field - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 01
Bakersfield Park - Field 01
Bakersfield Park - Field 01
Bakersfield Park - Field 01
Bakersfield Park - Field 02
Bakersfield Park - Field 02
Bakersfield Park - Field 02
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 04
Bakersfield Park - Field 04
Bakersfield Park - Field 04
Bakersfield Park - Field 04
Bakersfield Park - Field 05
Bakersfield Park - Field 05
Bakersfield Park - Field 05
Bakersfield Park - Field 06
Bakersfield Park - Field 06
Bakersfield Park - Field 06
Bakersfield Park - Field 06
Bakersfield Park - Field 07
Bakersfield Park - Field 07




DATE
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Sunday, September 15, 2024
Sunday, September 15, 2024
Sunday, September 15, 2024
Sunday, September 15, 2024
Sunday, September 15, 2024
Sunday, September 15, 2024
Sunday, September 15, 2024
Sunday, September 15, 2024
Sunday, September 15, 2024
Sunday, September 15, 2024
Sunday, September 15, 2024
Sunday, September 15, 2024
Sunday, September 15, 2024
Sunday, September 15, 2024
Sunday, September 15, 2024

TIME
8:30 AM
9:45 AM
11:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:45 AM
11:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:15AM
11:30 AM
12:45PM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
12:00 PM
1:45PM
3:45PM
5:30 PM
12:00 PM
1:45PM
3:45PM
5:30 PM
12:00 PM
1:45PM
3:45PM
5:30 PM
12:00 PM

DIVISION
SB-6U
SB-6U
SB-12U
SB-6U
SB-6U
SB-10UC
MLNTX
MLNTX
MLNTX
MLNTX
MLNTX
06U
06U
06U
04U
04U
04U
05U
05U
05U
TEBA
TEBA
TEBA
TEBA
TEBA
TEBA
TEBA
TEBA
TEBA
TEBA
TEBA
TEBA
TEBA
TEBA
HS TEBA

VISITOR
FMYSA Mighty Flamingos
FMYSA Cheetahs
FMYSA Warriors
FMYSA Cheetahs
GBS Stars
CGSA Wildcats
Eagles
Jaguars R
Cowboys
Mavericks
Wildcats
06U RoughRiders
06U Tigers
06U Angels
04U Phillies
04U RoughRiders
04U Thunder
05U Thunder
05U Lookouts
05U Mudcats
TEBA Coppell Cowboys Marcom
TEBA Coppell Cowboys Marcom
TEBA Colleyville Stars Roberts
TEBA Colleyville Stars Roberts
TEBA Coppell Cowboys Walsh
TEBA Coppell Cowboys Walsh
TEBA Colleyville Stars
TEBA Colleyville Stars

TEBA Southlake Dragons Simonak
TEBA Southlake Dragons Simonak

TEBA Grapevine Egeland
TEBA Grapevine Egeland
TEBA Keller Knights Harris
TEBA Keller Knights Harris
HS TEBA HVABSA Padres

HOME
CGSA ThunderCats
CGSA Cowgirls
CGSA Fusion
GBS Stars
FMYSA Khaos
FMYSA Cheetahs
Marauders
Dazzle
Stars
Rangers
Jaguars
06U Cardinals
06U Orioles
06U Yankees
04U Longhorns
04U Party Animals
04U Rangers
05U Cubs
05U Braves
05U Lake Monsters
TEBA Texas Rattlers Lyon
TEBA Texas Rattlers Lyon
TEBA Texas Rattlers Beavers
TEBA Texas Rattlers Beavers
TEBA Texas Rattlers Kennedy
TEBA Texas Rattlers Kennedy
TEBA Texas Rattlers Groover
TEBA Texas Rattlers Groover
TEBA Texas Rattlers Burnett
TEBA Texas Rattlers Burnett
TEBA Texas Rattlers Brown 12U
TEBA Texas Rattlers Brown 12U
TEBA Texas Rattlers Weisz 12U
TEBA Texas Rattlers Weisz 12U
HS TEBA Texas Rattlers Nelson Varsity

VENUE
Bakersfield Park - Field 09
Bakersfield Park - Field 09
Bakersfield Park - Field 09
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Bakersfield Park - Field 11

Glenwick Park
Glenwick Park
Glenwick Park
Tiger Field - Field 01
Tiger Field - Field 01
Tiger Field - Field 02
Tiger Field - Field 03
Tiger Field - Field 03
Tiger Field - Field 04
Bakersfield Park - Field 01
Bakersfield Park - Field 01
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 05
Bakersfield Park - Field 05
Bakersfield Park - Field 05
Bakersfield Park - Field 05
Bakersfield Park - Field 06
Bakersfield Park - Field 06
Bakersfield Park - Field 06
Bakersfield Park - Field 06
Bakersfield Park - Field 07




DATE
Sunday, September 15, 2024
Sunday, September 15, 2024
Sunday, September 15, 2024
Sunday, September 15, 2024
Sunday, September 15, 2024
Sunday, September 15, 2024
Sunday, September 15, 2024
Monday, September 16, 2024
Monday, September 16, 2024
Monday, September 16, 2024
Monday, September 16, 2024
Monday, September 16, 2024
Monday, September 16, 2024
Monday, September 16, 2024
Monday, September 16, 2024
Monday, September 16, 2024
Monday, September 16, 2024
Monday, September 16, 2024
Monday, September 16, 2024
Monday, September 16, 2024
Monday, September 16, 2024
Monday, September 16, 2024
Monday, September 16, 2024

TIME
2:00PM
4:15PM
6:15PM
12:00 PM
2:00PM
4:15PM
6:15PM
6:00 PM
7:35PM
6:00 PM
7:35PM
6:00 PM
7:50 PM
6:00 PM
7:50 PM
6:00 PM
7:50 PM
6:00 PM
7:20 PM
5:45PM
5:45PM
5:45PM
5:45PM

DIVISION
HS TEBA
HS TEBA
HS TEBA

TEBA 54/80
TEBA 54/80
TEBA 54/80
TEBA 54/80
08U
08U
07U
07U
09U
09U
10U
10U
11U&12U
11U&12U
06U
06U
04U
04U
05U
05U

VISITOR
HS TEBA HVABSA Padres

HS TEBA CV Panthers McDaniel
HS TEBA CV Panthers McDaniel
TEBA Colleyville Panthers Cowart
TEBA Colleyville Panthers Cowart

TEBA HV Storm Taylor
TEBA HV Storm Taylor
08U Rangers
08U River Bandits
07U Cardinals
07U Rangers
09U Blue Jays
09U Chili Peppers
10U Grasshoppers
10U Rangers
11U Rangers
12U RoughRiders
06U Cardinals
06U RoughRiders
04U Rangers
04U RoughRiders
05U Thunder
05U Mudcats

HOME

HS TEBA Texas Rattlers Nelson Varsity
HS TEBA Texas Rattlers JV3
HS TEBA Texas Rattlers JV3
TEBA Texas Rattlers Bradley
TEBA Texas Rattlers Bradley

TEBA Texas Rattlers Wilks
TEBA Texas Rattlers Wilks
08U Lake Monsters
08U RoughRiders
07U RoughRiders
07U Rockies
09U Rangers
09U Hooks
10U Braves
10U Red Sox
11U River Bandits
12U Yankees
06U Angels
06U Orioles
04U Party Animals
04U Thunder
05U Lake Monsters
05U Cubs

VENUE
Bakersfield Park - Field 07
Bakersfield Park - Field 07
Bakersfield Park - Field 07
Bakersfield Park - Field 08
Bakersfield Park - Field 08
Bakersfield Park - Field 08
Bakersfield Park - Field 08
Bakersfield Park - Field 01
Bakersfield Park - Field 01
Bakersfield Park - Field 02
Bakersfield Park - Field 02
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 04
Bakersfield Park - Field 04
Bakersfield Park - Field 05
Bakersfield Park - Field 05

Glenwick Park
Glenwick Park
Tiger Field - Field 01
Tiger Field - Field 02
Tiger Field - Field 03
Tiger Field - Field 04




